BESS ST
P““j GENERAL NOTES SITE DATA TABULATIONS:
/- PROPERTY OWNER UPPER 90 OF WILMINGTON, LLC
17 o« 7 1. THIS PLAN PROPOSES THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 3 STORY, DUPLEX BUILDING PROPERTY ADDRESS:
g | (2 UNITS) AT PROPERTY ADDRESS 802 NORTH FOURTH STREET, WILMINGTON, 802 NORTH FOURTH
aok [ s N = NORTH CAROLINA 28401, THE PROPERTY IS ZONED CBD (CENTRAL BUSINESS WILMINGTON, NC 28401
£ =T \E . llauiob st DISTRICT) AND IDENTIFIED BY PID: R04813—002—012-000. PROPERTY ZONING CBD
g S 2. THE BOUNDARY DATA SHOWN WAS SURVEYED FROM DB 5602, PG 2615 AND ADJACENT PARCELS ZONING cBD
- MAP BOOK 11, PAGE 11. ADJOINING PROPERTY INFORMATION IS SHOWN HEREON. PROPOSED USE SINGLE FAMILY, ATTACHED
2 =L 3. THE APPROVAL OF THESE PLANS SHALL IN NO WAY RELIEVE THE DEVELOPER SETBACKS
S P OR HIS AGENT OF ANY LEGAL RESPONSIBILITY WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE REQUIRED
2 \= RED_GROS CITY OF WILMINGTON. NEW BUILDINGS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED
N . T 4. ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES WITHIN STREET RIGHT—OF—WAYS SHALL BE AS A SETBACK NO GREATER THAN 5 FEET
. ! INSTALLED TO THE REQUIRED DISTANCE BEYOND THE RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY.
LOCATION MAP PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY SUB MATERIAL, CURB AND GUTTER, OR SIDE SETBACK NONE
NOT TO SCALE SIDEWALK. REAR SETBACK NONE
5. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ARRANGE FOR THE LOCATION OF ALL PROVIDED
UNDERGROUND FACILITIES PRIOR TO THE CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING TEST HOLES FRONT SETBACK 0.5 FT
TO PHYSICALLY LOCATE UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AS NECESSARY, RESULTS OF SIDE SETBACK 0.5' TO BUILDING FACE

TEST PITS SHALL BE PROVIDED TO THE ENGINEER FOR CONFORMATION PRIOR
TO CONSTRUCTION.
6. THE HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL LOCATIONS OF ALL EXISTING UTILITIES, AS

REAR SETBACK
TOTAL SITE AREA
SQUARE FOOTAGE CALCULATIONS:

12.4' FROM DECK
0.07 AC/3,181 SF

SHOWN HEREON, ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. NO GUARANTEE IS HEREIN MADE OR EXISTING BUILDING SIZE VACANT LOT
' ' IMPLIED THAT ALL EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE SHOWN. IT SHALL THE PROPOSED BUILDING SIZE:
I l GARAGE LEVEL 1,186 SF
| BE THE CONTRACTOR'S AND/OR THE OWNER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO CONTACT 2ND FLOOR 1169 SF
I I NOTES: g UTILITY COMPANIES AND TO VERIFY THE TYPE, SIZE, LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING 3RD FLOOR 1147 SF
| [ 1. THIS LOT IS LOCATED IN ZONE "X” ACCORDING UTILITIES PRIOR TO STARTING THE WORK. TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE 3,422 SF
| 7. PUBLIC STREETS ARE DESIGNED TO THE CITY OF WILMINGTON TECHNICAL NUMBER OF STORIES 3
I TO THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. NUMBER OF UNITS 2
AGENCY'S ~ FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP, MAP 8. THIS PLAN MAKES NO REPRESENTATION AS TO SUBSURFACE CONDITIONS
| | NUMBER OF BEDROOMS PER UNIT
, 2
NUMBER 3720311800 J, DATED: 04—03-06. AND THE PRESENCE OF SUBSURFACE WATER OR THE NEED FOR SUBSURFACE
| ‘ _ ; NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1 (DUPLEX)
| I 2. AREA= 0.09 AC.t DRAINAGE FACILITIES. BUILDING HEIGHT:
I PARK STERLING BANK 9. THE APPROVAL OF THESE PLANS SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE HEIGHT REQUIREMENT(MIN. /BY—RIGHT /MAX.) 24 FT/60 FT/70 FT
l | R08413-002-011-000 OWNER/DEVELOPER OF COMPLYING WITH OTHER APPLICABLE LOCAL, STATE, & BUILDING HEIGHT PROVIDED 38 FT
- FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS. , PER CITY E SEC. 18—
I ZONED CBD 10. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO CITY OF WILMINGTON TECHNICAL EX,ST{WG |MPER\5§883 AREA 8-196.(e).(4).f NONE
| I STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS. PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS AREA
| BOOK: 5574 PAGE: 2787 11. APPROVAL OF THIS PLAN DOES NOT GRANT APPROVAL TO TRESPASS ON
THE OFF SITE PROPERTY PROPOSED BUILDING FOOTPRINT 1,980 SF
$ A; LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED 12. ALL WORK MUST COMPLY WITH NORTH CAROLINA STATE BUILDING AND PERCENT OF IMPERVIOUS AREA 60%
| HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBILITY CODE VOL. 1C. LOT COVERACE: NONE
otz , 13. THIS PROJECT IS NOT WITHIN A FLOOD PLAIN.
| N8423'35"E 60.00 14. CONSTRUCTION OF UTILITIES SHALL MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS AND PROVIDED 60%
| TII-II-II-II-|I-II-II-IIIII-H-II LI LH R LI T T BT T T T TR R TTE T DL T T T T T T T T DT O T T ] ¥ OFF STREET PARK'NG:
| ! SPECIFICATIONS OF THE CAPE FEAR PUBLIC UTILITY AUTHORITY. MINIMUM PARKING REQUIRED 0
i 15. PRIOR TO ANY CLEARING, GRADING, OR CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY, TREE
| ] PROTECTION FENCING WILL BE INSTALLED AROUND PROTECTED TREES OR MAXIMUM PARKING REQUIRED 0
| i » GROVES OF TREES AND NO CONSTRUCTION WORKERS, TOOLS, MATERIALS, OR TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 2
| ‘ | - VEHICLES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN THE TREE PROTECTION FENCING. CAMA LAND USE CLASSIFICATION URBAN
| : : 16. TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES(INCLUDING SIGNS AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS) IN OVERFLSJOS'E,TLRA'&TSOVER AY DISTR
13 i i | AREAS OPEN TO PUBLIC TRAFFIC ARE TO MEET MUTCD (MANUAL ON UNIFORM SPEGIAL HIGHWAY OLVERLAY D'Ig'lr'RICT “8
*o o3 802 N. ATH ST X TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES) STANDARDS. DAWSON—WOOSTER CORRIDOR REGULATIONS NO
| @ o1 =1 - . \ 17. CALL TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AT 341-7888 FORTY—EIGHT(48) HOURS PRIOR WRIGHTSVILLE AVE. CORRIDOR REGULATIONS
| & ol 51’ UPPER 90 OF WILMINETON, LLE 3 TO ANY EXCAVATION IN THE RIGHT OF WAY. SOUTH 17TH ST, /II\IDEPENDENCE BLVD NO
o ’ 18. ANY BROKEN OR MISSING SIDEWALK PANELS, BRICK PAVERS IN THE '
S BRICK 5 R68413-002-012-000 SIDEWALK AREA OR CURB WILL BE REPLACED, IN CONFORMANCE WITH CITY OF CORRIDOR REGULATIONS NO
| S ISLAND i FUTURE 405 BRUNSWICK STREET ¢ HISTORIC DISTRICT-OVERLAY NO
N E: i 7ONED CBD VRS A 5 WILMINGTON REQUIREMENTS AND SPECIFICATIONS. CONSERVATION OVERLAY DISTRICT NO
I ‘ii 00K 5602 PACE: 615 GAINES EDDIE MCKINLEY 1Ta.E SfI:l':lT1_| EENSER%IECLL BE PLACED ALONG THE PROPERTY LINE TO SURROUND UTILITY. OWMERSHIP:
5 | 2 ’ : UNDISTURBED LAND 7 R08413-002-013-000 20. TOPOGRAPHIC DATUM NGVD '29. g:llﬁ&RMYAlgEVLVJQRLIIATMN uTILITY ity
|  TExas RebeuD — | - LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED 7O REMAIN § 21. ALL ROOF RUNOFF SHALL BE DIRECTED AWAY FROM ADJACENT PROPERTY _ CFPUA
8 NOTE: REMOVE \% o = ZONED CBD £ GUTTER UTILITY DEMAND:
£ J; BRICK AS” ol I BOOK: 1843 PAGE: 1139 OWNERS AND DIRECTED TOWARD THE CITY STREET. (VIA GUTTER AND DOWN WATER DEMAND PER 'NC RULES GOVERNING PUBLIC WATER WATER SYSTEMS.
¥ INSTALL AN ADA = , = - - SPOUTS) WATER :400 GPD (ESTIMATED CURRENT USE)
X | comPUANT GRATE EXSTNG B 3.0° canTLEVER AsOVE LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED 22. SITE INVENTORY IS NOT REQUIRED DUE TO THE SITE DISTURBANCE BEING {400 GPD PER CONNECTION, 1 SINGLE FAMILY CONNECTION}
g | AROUND TREE CONCRETE r . LESS THAN ONE(1) ACRE PER YEAR. WATER: 800 GPD (PROPOSED USE
; | SIDEWALK St 36.0° =i i< X o gg._l_lgggTACT TRAFFIC ENGINEERING AT 341-7888 TO DISCUSS STREET LIGHTING {400 GPD PER C(gNNECTION DUP)LEX; 2 CONNECTIONS}
3 - R DEMAN R .
I ___ S 24. TRASH DISPOSAL WILL BE CURB—SIDE PICKUP. ngER 240 G%DFEEETRA%TE% %ﬁ%%gm SSD,I:")'N'STRAT'VE CODE
| i 3 25. CONTACT THE NORTH CAROLINA ONE CALL CENTER PRIOR TO DOING ANY {120 GPD PER BEDROOM, 1 UNITS WITH 2 BEDROOMS}
E | 50, glsc GllyGE)@%TEN—GS%(Z\T\I??AZEYA?_AZ\QT’ERAL IS LOCATED CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY SEWER: 480 GPD (PROPOSED USE)
W I 51" ENGINEER FOR MODIFICATION TO SANITARY LATERAL CONNECTION, {120 GPD PER BEDROOM, 2 UNITS WITH 2 BEDROOMS]
el w 27. SOLID WASTE WILL BE ENCLOSED WITHIN THE PROPOSED STRUCTURE.
M PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY,
- P o PARKING POPOSED SINGLE FAMILY. = 28. HVAC EQUIPMENT, AIR CONDITION WINDOW UNITS, AND OTHER ELECTRICAL
m | SIGN T (3-STORY DUPLEX) FIN. .E EQUIPMENT SHALL NOT BE LOCATED ON THE STREET FRONTAGES AND SHALL
FLOORELEV. 520 5 BE SCREENED FROM THE RIGHT—OF—WAY. - ,
801N. ATH 8T. = I BRICK TRASH - ZONED CBD CENTRAL i 29. UTILITY METERS AND TRANSFORMERS THAT CANNOT BE CONCEALED FROM PRAATE DRI
MODERN HOLDINGS LLG COA E > |  RECEPTACLE 7] THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE SCREENED WITH AN OPAQUE FENCE OR | S50, e ———
o WALL. - SDEWALK AREA
X o I
n“adla nnl‘nn]‘nnn % g l L UL U i 0N II.IIIII-II-II-II-II-IIIIl-ll-ll-lllll-ll-ll-"-Il-il-DA PRIy 30 A TREE REMOVAL PERMIT 'S NOT REQUIRED. SHEWALK Sﬁﬁm g
ZONED EBD > | & SCREEN WALL " Sek, OTE. STE SOL EHOSION AN 31. A FEDERAL, STATE, AND LOCAL PERMITS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO FULL
LAND USE: RESIDENTIAL ‘9 A | | ARS:LTV%ES?AL SEDIMENTATION TO BE CONTAINED IN CONSTRUCTION RELEASE. THIS INCLUDES BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO: STATE STORM N EXPANGION. XNT e I
- @ : & SILT FENCES AS REQUIRED WATER, STATE UTILITY EXTENSION PERMITS, WETLAND DISTURBANCE PERMITS, _
S 2 ROOE ANEA T DR O i g e POOF DOWNSPOUT ' CITY STORM WATER, TREE PROTECTION PERMITS, ETC. . , «
} LAZA DRIVEWAY AFRON PLAZA
T EXISTING DROP INLET NEAR 4 41 .1 % SHEETDRANTO 32. ALL NEW UTILITIES SHALL BE INSTALLED UNDERGROUND, EXCEPT WHERE ‘ k
' ~ ! NS e srovewok e - | SUCH PLACEMENT IS PROHIBITED OR DEEMED IMPRACTICAL BY THE UTILITY \\
| v | APPROVAL FOR————”/ Sl ' ' et PROVIDER. T
| 0 I A AWNING - WATERSS1I-:RVICE 4.0’ ~ NOTE: THE EASEMENT BEAFS THE 33. A UTILITY CUT PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR EACH OPEN CUT OF A CITY L —— -
ENCROACHMENT 8 ACCESS STREET. CONTACT 910.341.588 FOR MORE DETAILS. IN CERTAIN CASES AN )
BRICK EXISTING 36" MIN. BURY THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND THE
Z | Z MRormo e ISLAND |CONCRETE ( ) EAGEMENT | ADJACENT ASWELL - THE TRACTS ENTIRE RESURFACING OF THE AREA BEING OPEN, BUT MAY BE REQUIRED. )
| | Q REQUESTING THE SIDEWALK WHICH THE EASEMENT ENCUMBERS. b iC A‘-g
5 ISSUANCE OF THE Y -, 2.:3% JF, THE.EXISTING, SIDEWALK IS DAMAGED DURING CONSTRUCTION, EXPANSION JORT 14¥ .
| | g BUILDING PERMIT - AN » i EXPANSION Jowt if"l
| & B 7 S84°23'35"W 60.00° . '. co.N RACTQR‘ T REP ACE ‘THE SIDEWALK TO A THICKNESS OF 6”. EXISTING 5° CRAMITE CURS EYSTNG 6 GRANTE CLAB
o G 7 EXISTING Sl o EXISTING - 55 Al RAVEMENT MARKINGS IN PUBLIC RIGHTS—OF—~WAY AND FOR DRIVEWAYS
CONCRETE S N ARES ,
E; XS (17157 WDE DRIVEWAY . CONCRETE ARESTO BE THERMOPLASTIC AND MEET CITY AND/OR NCDOT STANDARDS. PAVEMENT PLAN
5] 1S SIDEWALK I d | SIDEWALK 36.:PROJECT SHALLy, GOMPLY WITH CFPUA CROSS CONNECTION CONTROL
s | b 193 A O 3 QEQUIREME‘NTS* WATER METER(S) CANNOT BE RELEASED UNTIL ALL
EXISTNG FIRE o | 3" TEXAS REDBUDS : o REQ{JIREMEN;S OARE ‘MET AND THE STATE HAS GIVEN THEIR FINAL APPROVAL.
— (PROPOSED) — PROVIDE 1ol - 4 CALL. 5526 506~ FOR, INFORMATION.
d} FYORART | p %/ R i IER ALONG\‘% LA _ 24" CEDAR 57+ [ iTHE "CONTRACTOR DESIRES CFPUA WATER FOR CONSTRUCTION, HE SHALL
| S EE g e % NOTE: INSTALL PROTECTIVE FENGE RPPLY Vg ADVANGE FOR THIS SERVICE AND MUST PROVIDE A REDUCED
7/ Rl 0 ISTING TREES AND SIGN
| “ (2) 374" WATER & Clin o ) J AROUND EXISTING TREES AND S1G PRESSUNE ZONE: fRP7) BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE ON THE DEVELOPER'S
| sv” PREVENTION TO s THAT TREES ARE TO BE PROTECTED. SIDE:: OF T*"LE’ WATE‘R ETER BOX.
| 4‘)0,/\(9 51" ——————— BE PROVIDED : SIGN TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT 38, ANY BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICES REQUIRED BY CFPUA WILL NEED TO
| 03{1'/5( I INSIDE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION PERICD. BE»_ON{.THE LIST. OF. APPROVED DEVICES BY USCFCCCHR OR ASSE. SECTION B~B
| L6 N 39, THE" EXISTING SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT SHOWN WITHIN THE SIDEWALK SECTION A~A :
- oL e . .y " e . ss WILL BE LEVEL WITH THE NEW CONCRETE, ' ’
____________ S R S S S~ Sy A N — ——— e e e S —————— 40. IF GARAGES ARE PROVIDED, SHOULD THEY EVER BE MODIFIED SUCH THAT
|~ FLOW DIRECTION (= eV ATER SERVICE / STE 10 EXISTNG SS MAN FLOW DIRECTION - A VEHICLE CANNOT PARK WITHIN THE GARAGE, THEN THE DRIVEWAY APRON ‘ o
& WATER | A CAPE FEAR PUBLIC UTILITY AUTHORITY (6 MN. BURY)  SAWCUT AND RESTORE SHALL BE REMOVED AND THE AREA RESTORED WITH THE APPROPRIATE MODIFIED RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY DETAIL
________ _w—_—_____—___———_—___w___——____II-——-——————-- 4—:————————-——————————— 8 WATER D //4 ___TOEXSTNG CONOITONS CURBING. (CONSISTENT WITH VARIANCE GRANTED DECEMBER 5, 2008)
I = | BRUNSWICK STREET : NoTTOSCALE
| + | = = (66" PUBLIC R/W)
BENCHMARK
| |CENTER STONE | TIE_TO EXISTING -~
WATER MAIN W/1
| {ELEV. 51.60 N CORPORATION
| INGVD ‘29 \ %
| ¢ SITE PLAN
| |
| | OF
I |
T2 N. ATH ST | | 722 N. ATH 31
VICTOR PROPERTIES LG | | GRAHAM JAMES E JR. EMP PSP TRUST WORKLIVE RECLAMATION
R03413-015-016-000 } } ::I'I::I:I::.llz-lﬂ-ﬂllll BEING
ZONED GBD - 4 I LE S E N D LOT 5
LAND USE: BUSINESS ' ' LAND USE: UNDEVELOPED AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 11, PAGE 11 AND BOOK 5602, PAGE 2615 E : ENLINEERINL ReENEW OF
! | FIRE HYDRANT
B EXISTING MONUMENT OF THE NEW HANOVER COUNTY REGISTRY UTILITIES oML
O EXISTING IRON CITY OF WILMINGTON
o SET IRON IDENTIFIED BY PID: RO8413-002-012-000
% SET "X IN BRICK WILMINGTON TOWNSHIP - WILMINGTON - NEW HANOVER COUNTY - NORTH CAROLINA INTRACOASTAL
SCALE: 1" =10
(© STORM DRAIN MANHOLE FEBRUARY 10, 2014 ENGINEERING, PLLC
[CI] STORM DRAIN DROP INLET
EXCLUSIVELY FOR: 91 Pelican Point Road
m STORM DRAIN CURB INLET UPPER 90 OF WILMINGTON., LLC Wilmington, North Carolina 28409
© SANTARY SEWER CLEAN OUT 918 CAROLINA BEACH AVENUE NORTH UNIT 3E Phone: 910.409.3567
CAROLINA BEACH, NORTH CAROLINA 28428 _ License Number P-0662
¥ NEW STREET LIGHT POLE Charlie@]Intracoastalengineering.com
, g
G OLD STREET LIGHT POLE PREPARED BY: \\\\\\‘;‘NE AR,
DU EXISTING  FENCE - 1V0, SITE PLAN
SR eSSl
& CENTER LINE E i?-q. SEAL e
r, =
ROAD RIGHT OF WAY LINE 032665 . =
1507 RANKIN STREET PN ¢z
- o - 50 simmimeEEEEEEeneeemianmneim SUBJECT BOUNDARY LINE WH_'\/”NGTON, NORTH CAROLINA 2840] %@4,?’"%?3‘0 Ny +‘% _1
L
W L ADJACENT PROPERTY LINE 910.228.3137 f./,/,i 0.5 U5,

CONTACT: ROB ROMERO
CONTOUR LINE




NOTES' 8" 3 4»1 M
1. NO JOINT SHALL BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE MAIN SERVICE TAP AND ) S/8T3/4 METER
THE METER STOP. ALL SERVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED £
IR SADBIES Oft P AINS SHALL BE WIDE BAND BRASS BODY =1 UNE SINCLE METER BOX
2. SERVICE SADDLES ON PVC M H x /CARSON 1015-12 BLACK
SADDLE McDONALD 3801 OR EQUIVALENT. CORPORATION STOP McDONALD |2 Sséggé / METER BOX WITH 2/6 MsHi
3. METER BOXES SUSCEPTIBLE TO TRAFFIC SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM SERVICE STOP MODEL 74701B-22 OR  |< | cb—— F Cvwr CAST IRON RECADER
A48, CLASS 30B AND AASHTO H20 LOAD RATING STANDARDS (SiP EQUIVALENT Mgﬁ SgAiN(%ESS GS%E%_// DNy
MODEL 4240 OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT). STIFFENERS McDONALD M . /4" SERVICE ANGLE STOP:
5/4" SERVICE ANGLE STOP:~~ SHALL BE McDONALD MODEL
;'  PLAN VIEW 746428~22, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT,
SHALL BE McDONALD MODEL 745428—22, OR - WITH STAENLESS STEEL ST|FFENERS
APPROVED EQUIVALENT, WITH STAINLESS STEEL MCDONALD MODEL 6133T.
STIFFENERS MCDONALD MODEL 6133T.
2 3
~ o - ~
e &E 5 MIN PAVED 5 MIN. sa oy
i o (TYP) / STREET  (TYP.) i i
l EXISTING 3@t 2% I EXISTING
GRADE W && S e , GRADE
KR NN CRXAR IR R RIL RIS
o J T t )(\ e i METER BOX (SEE ABOVE)
A NN 1" SERVICE LINE, BY CUSTOMER
_ (,}f ~ RLLALIL I LIS AN /
== SRIGIGLIILX, o
‘ 3" CLEAN FILL ALL AROUND LINE
1" SERVICE LINE. CTS—PE TUBING,
SDR 9 ASTM D2737 (TYP.)
LONG SIDE SERVICE WATER MAIN TAPPING VALVE, PER SPECIFICATIONS

CORPORATION STOP McDONALD SERVICE STOP
MODEL 74701B~22 OR EQUIVALENT WITH STAINLESS
STEEL STIFFENERS McDONALD MODEL 6133T.

SECTION VIEW

BEDDING, AS SPECIFIED

SHORT SIDE SERVICE

SINGLE SERVICE CONNECTION

TYPICAL WATER SERVICE CONNECTION FOR RESIDENTIAL SINGLE
FAMILY HOME ON CFPUA WATER SYSTEM

PRE CAST CONC.

METER VAULT '\
SR

SEAL ALL OPENINGS WITH
TYPE S MORTAR

6" BASE

GATE VALVE W/ HAND WHEEL

CELE .

A 6

q

M T D L I e
J Fe FA LN V&E’W %
SN Xt O, Vv

7

\#57 STONE

SUPPORTS , 5] '
e REQ,D)\ﬂzz 4wm. RN

METER VAULT SECTION A-A

NOT TO SCALE

STRAINER BASKET ASSEMBLY

SENSUS WATER METER VALVE W/ TOUCH
READ SYSTEM COMPATIBLE WITH CFPUA
SPECS SIZE AS REQUIRED BY ENGINEER.

~DRESSER COUPLING

(SEE SPECS.)

e
LN BN I I ; ;
N o Tagt X w NS L

!
MIN.

7]

”6" MIN. ON ALL
FLANGES FROM WALLS

A

o »

//"‘ ALUM. DOOR & FRAME W/ STAINLESS

) A . L T

NOT TO SCALE 5 bt
DOUBLE METER BOX PRE CAST CONC. - J: . ] STEEL SLAM LOCK AS PER CFPUA SPEC
., ) CARSON 1220-12 BLACK METER VAULT ; NOTE:
1" X 3/4" BRASS METER BOX WITH 2/6 MsHI F T RN S L LSS i (1) DOOR OPENING MUST CLEAR ALL
REDUCER BUSHING Cvr CAST IRON READER Y S —— COMPONENTS.
» BYPASS (FOR 3" OR (2) MUST MEET H20 LOADING REQUIRED
17 BRASS GATE VALVE (2) SHORT SPUDS LARGER METERS) IF IN TRAFFIC AREA.
> 1” PVC MALE ADAPTER— [
oomearaTon e 5] — —GROUND WATER METER VAULT
STOP MODEL_ %1 DOUBLE METER BOX FOR WATER METERS LARGER THAN 2"
- i CARSON 1220-12 BLACK o NOT TO SCALE
g%}ﬁ’fg&g%}”&f % METER BOX WITH 2/6 MsH (2) PVC 90° BENDS IRRIGATION SERVICE
DONALD &' —F Cvr CAST IRON READER
07 | SOFEENERS McDONALD 5/8"x3/4" METER (2) PVC 90" BENDS —_—
Z ‘ , SECTION A-A " A
g YOI v ] > 'z PR
1" LINE S - ,
& 6 (/"1 DOMESTIC SERVICE SRIVATE BACK FLOW g8, = . o 3
< S PREVENTER (PLACEMENT MAY Sx 8l ! .
= /_ %\ IRRIGATION SERVICE VARY; MUST BE DOWNSTREAM o w2 ‘n_ w I T
2 e Jamy i OF SUBTRACT METER, NOT = 2LlIg 8 o2 wN, B s
McDONALD MODEL 08U2M 1”X3/4°X7.5 (2) 5/8°3/4" METERS NECESSARILY. IN EASEMENT - 89 F 3 P T A
U~BRANCH W/ STAINLESS STEEL X . ORR=0~W)es"] R ANY WALL b
STIFFENERS McDONALD MODEL 6133T ! e L S" e ANY WAL
(2) 3/4” SERVICE ANGLE STOP: MIN 3" CLEARANCE P ||B DIWTY EASEMENT <& e
i |l (OR RIGHT~OF~WAY) , .
SHALL BE McDONALD MODEL FROM ANY FIXTURE —- & DIRECTION OF FLOW | 4
4604B OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT TO ANY SIDE OF BOX | I 2 12" M. , F o
SUBTRACT METER ASSEMBLY D\ e 60" MAX. “
PLAN VIEW SEE SECTION A-A N 2) 1" PVC DRAIN TO DAYLIGHT P
f '
MALE ADAPTERS
DOUBLE SERVICE CONNECTION e AT AL || VAE onTERS | | - 1
(ONE DOMESTIC SERVICE PER TAP) 1" BRASS fATE VALVE . —OF— = e e A T
NOT TO SCALE 1" PVC TEE
CAP W/2" TAP
3/4” STAINLESS TIE RODS, \ REINFORCED
NUTS, & WASHERS: CONCRETE

COLLAR

NOTES:

HI

VALVE BOX W/LID.

PLAN VIEW  LID MARKED "WATER"

EXISTING 3/4” OR 1" SPUT

DOMESTIC SERVICE CONNECTION
AND PRIMARY METER ASSEMBLY

& WATER MAINS

PLAN VIEW

1. BEYOND THE PRIMARY DOMESTIC METER ASSEMBLY, CFPUA IS ONLY RESPONSIBLE FOR
METER AND WASHERS OF SUBTRACT METER ASSEMBLY.

2. ALL PIPE AND FITTINGS UP TO FINAL SERVICE LINE TO BE 1" EXCLUDING METERS.

DOUBLE SERVICE CONNECTION

NOTE:
MUST BE MIN. 36" AWAY FROM ANY ELECTRICAL PANEL

INDOOR HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION

2" SCH 40 THREADED PLUG

VALVE BOX W/LID.
LID MARKED "WATER”

2" BRASS NIPPLES\\ ;

CAP W/2" TAP

REINFORCED CONCRETE
/ COLLAR (TYP.)

3—2” SCH 40 FEMALE ADAPTER

MEGALUGS WHEN NEEDED b Tz soi 40 e %
3/4" STAINLESS TIE RODS, _~2" SCH 40 FEMALE ADAPTER z
NUTS, & WASHERS N gL z
i —\ 8" >
{F£ - t 1) MEN./ |
2" BRASS 90" ELL 18" MAX.

2" BRASS NIPPLE

2" GATE VALVE WITH
2" OPERATING NUT

CONCRETE BLOCK !

PROFILE

USING SUBTRACT METER

(MULTIPLE DOMESTIC SERVICES PER TAP)
NOT TO SCALE

PUMPING & HOSE CONNECTIONS FIRE
HYDRANT CONNECTION EQUAL TO
CFPUA STANDARD WITH 4-1/2"
PUMP CONNECTION FACING ROADWAY

¥
2" BRASS NIPPLE BREAK R’NG\,
- ey

2" BLOW-OFF

NOT TO SCALE

I MINIMUM ——=

PAVED AREA

LID FLUSH W/ FINISHED GRADE

UNPAVED AREA

PRE CAST CONCRETE COLLAR

A NS RN
i NANANSAGEA
2

(OPEN LEFT)

PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER

FINISH GRADE TO REVEAL

DETAIL SHEET WSD—-2—~_

LINE ON COLLAR

WEEP HOLES TO BE ’

MEGA-LUGS

S

(PREFERRED) IN LIEU

FULLY FUNCTIONAL Qfé :

oo VALVE BOX W/LID. LR

3-0" MIN LID MARKED "WATER” 457 STONE F,,_L/ 2
(7 CF MIN.)

M.J. GATE VALVE

VALVE DETAIL FIRE HY

CRA  OF STANLESS STEEL

" TIE RODS WITH
STAINLESS STEEL
NUTS AND WASHERS

3’ MIN,

NOTE:
NO FIRE HYDRANT OR VALVE TO BE PLACED WITHIN LIMITS OF DITCH.

NOT TO SCALE

DRANT ASSEMBLY

NOT TO SCALE

24"x24"x4" THICK
/ CONCRETE COLLAR

PROVIDE DRAIN
PORT SIZED
FOR MAX. RPZ
DISCHARGE

ASSE 1060 STANDARD
PROTECTIVE ENCLOSURE

1.
2. VALVE REQUIRED DOWNSTREAM OF BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY.
3. VERTICAL INSTALLATION SHALL BE DESIGNED AND SUBMITTED TO

CFPUA ESMD FOR APPROVAL.

VALVE BOX W/LID,
LID MARKED "WATER”

8" M.J. GATE VALVE

B N

AFC 2502SS OR EQUIVALENT
2" SADDLE (SEE NOTES 1 &2)

LARGE CAST IRON METER BOX

MIN. 26—3/4" x

2" POLY LINE
SDR @ ASTM D2737

SIGMA 461—-S VALVE BOX

LiD MARKED WATER—\

2" GATE VALVE; OPEN LEFT

16-3/4"

>
£
b 187 MIN ---~:%J_

6" MIN. Su

EXISTING l—g., MAX. [g:___J

WITH 27 SQUARE NUT

WATER MAIN —

BEDDING AS SPECIFIED

v

N //’f:’ 4"’5"\4{}\

\ A

B A

N1 1/2" OR 2" METER
—~BY~PASS VALVE

7

1P~ LARGE SIZE METER SETTER
1~ FORD VBB77-15B-11-77

OR EQUIVALENT

2” NIPPLE: FORD CB4~77 OR EQUIVALENT
BRASS OR SS

N :

1. ALL SERVICES SHALL BE INSTALLED PERPENDICULAR TO MAIN.

2. SERVICE SADDLES ON PVC MAINS SHALL BE WIDE BAND BRASS BODY: McDONALD 3800, FORD
$S90 (DOUBLE STRAP} OR EQUIVALENT.

3. METER BOXES SUSCEPHBLE TO TRAFFIC SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM A48, CLASS 30B AND AASHTO
H20 LOAD RATING STANDARDS (OLDCASTLE PRECAST MODEL B1730 OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT).

4. METER BOXES SUSCEPHEBLE TO INCIDENTAL, NON—DELIBERATE TRAFFIC SHALL CONFORM TO

ANSI/SCTE 77 TIER 15 LOAD RATING STANDARDS (SYNERTECH MODEL DUO 17x30 OR APPROVED

EQUIVALENT).

NON-TRAFFIC METER BOXES SHALL BE SIGMA MB2203 OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT.

3" CLEAN FILL REQUIRED ALL AROUND 2" POLY SERVICE LINE,

LARGE METER

FOR 1-1/2"

OR 2" WATER SERVICES
NOT 7O SCALE

ASSE 1060 STANDARD
PROTECTIVE ENCLOSURE

o
(""""""""’“"'1
12" MIN.
_ FROM
ANY
WALL

NOTE:

< L,L“ ngRECTKON OF FLOW

1. MUST BE MIN. 368" AWAY FROM ANY ELECTRICAL PANEL.

2. VALVE REQUIRED DOWNSTREAM OF BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY.

3. VERTICAL INSTALLATION SHALL BE DESIGNED AND SUBMITTED TO
CFPUA ESMD FOR APPROVAL

INDOOR INSTALLATION

DOUBLE CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY

NOT TO SCALE

NO EXCAVATED MATERIAL SHALL BE PLACED IN ANY STREAM, DITCH OR DRAINAGE—WAY.
THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES BEFORE ANY
CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.
THE CONTRACTOR S RESPONSIBLE FOR TEMPORARY SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL
MEASURES WHILE CONSTRUCTION IS IN PROGRESS.

THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR STABILIZATION OF ALL DISTURBED AREAS.

THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LAY DOWN AND STOCKPILE AREAS (TO ARRANGE
AND ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL LOCAL AND STATE REGULATIONS).

. THE DETAILS SHOWN HEREON SUPERCEDE CFPUA

WRITTEN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS VERSIONS 1.00 - 1.04

MUST BE MIN. 36" AWAY FROM ANY ELECTRICAL PANEL.

OUTDOOR HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION

(2) 2" MIP COMPRESSION ADAPTER

VICINITY MAP (NOT TO SCALE):

REVISIONS

91 Pelican Point Road
Wilmington, North Carolina 28409
Phone: 910.409.3567
Email: Charlie@intracoastalengineering.com
License Number P-0662

INTRACOASTAL
ENGINEERING, PLLC

CFPUA DETAILS
WORKLIVE
RECLAMATION

WILMINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA

X"x6" MJ TEE

REDUCED PRESSURE PRINCIPLE ASSEMBLY 4 N (ome 2
NOT TO SCALE 1012
CFPUA WATER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM SCRIE,
N/A
N ) DRAWN BY:
e N ~ CFPUA
(" REV: DESCRIPTION: DATE: ) CHECKED BY:
1 Single Service Connection, Double Service Connection, and Large Meter Revised 10/2612 STANDARD DETAILS CFPUA
2 Single Service Connection and Fire Hydrant Details Revised 7/23/13 PROJECT NO.:
\. J . J
r N (e .
CAPE FEAR PUBLIC UTILITY AUTHORITY SHEET NO:
235 GOVERNMENT CENTER DRIVE
- WILMINGTON, NC 28403 WS D - 1
OFFICE: {910)332-6
\ Y, \_ Y, \SEewardship. Sustainability. Service. ( ) 560 J U y

CLIENT INFORMATION:

UPPER 90 OF WILMINGTON, LLC
918 CAROLINA BEACH AVE N.
UNIT 3E '

CAROLINA BEACH, NC 28428

DRAWN: NME | SHEET SIZE: 24 x 36

CHECKED: CDC | DATE: 02/04/2014

APPROVED: CDC | SCALE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

DRAWING NUMBER:

C-3 .,




g 3
[
LANDSCAPE TIMBER | LANDSCAPE “MBER\_ 94" OR 6” X % BEND
T / MAXIMUM LONG SWEEP VARIABLE SLOPE
2'-0" C.l. BOX DITCH STREET C.l. BOX s %" PER FT MIN.
MINIMUM & COVER & COVER |—18"— SN
- Y > S NN A ¢ 7 SR TN ST TR 7 ST
K /{‘\//:\\/ji& /@//\/\x&’f&\/xif\%ﬁ\@\fk SRR [ IR R L % i SEE DETAL THIS SHEET
w:jhi X /:% \\ﬁ ) = ’S{a
4-0" DY A ’ i T UNDISTURBED EARTH — SHAPE TO
MINMUM < BN MAX. 45° LONG SWEEP PROVIDE UNIFORM BEARING FOR %
45 ELBOW X AS REQ'D. TO REACH 18" Lo, NIPPLE OF BARREL CIRCUMFERENCE
24 LM'N' LATERAL OPTIMUM DEPTH & GLUED CAP #4” OR 6" SCH. 40, SOLVENT WELD
T T . MAX. SLOPE TO BE LESS THAN 1:2 WHEN
18" LG. NIPPLE Ll 1 NECESSARY TO SECURE BEDDING IN

& GLUED CAP NN 1

UNDISTURBED EARTH MIN. SLOPE }4' PER FT.

COMB. WYE
MATERIAL TO BE SAME AS THE MAIN

‘—VAR!ABLE SLOPE
Ji" PER FT MIN.

MAX. 45° LONG
" SWEEP AS REQD.

|_——RB OR EASEMENT LINE

"C.0" SHOWN ON LID LANDSCAPE TIMBER TO
THREADED PLUG W/ o MARK CONNECTION
2" SQUARE NUT ON CAP l 2,*0,,
GRADE 18" — MIN.
8" AIR GAP
CLEAN 4 MIN. SHALL BE DEEPER
OUT BOX IF SITE CONDITIONS REQUIRE
FEMALE W/ LID FOR LESS THAN 4° DEEP
ADAPTER | SPECIAL PRIOR APPROVAL
i} ) i BY ENGINEERING IS REQ.D.
$4” OR 98 ?
COMBINATION §

VICINITY MAP (NOT TO SCALE):

REVISIONS

91 Pelican Point Road
Wilmington, North Carolina 28409
Phone: 910.409.3567
Email: Charlie@intracoastalengineering.com
License Number P-0662

INTRACOASTAL
ENGINEERING, PLLC

CFPUA DETAILS
WORKLIVE
RECLAMATION
WILMINGTON, NORTH CAROLINA

FAR-SIDE LATERAL BEDDING AS SPECIFIED ANGLE AS REQD (C-9xX OR DIP) L |
BEDDING, AS SPECIFIED BARREL SIZE TO BE CALLED FOR ON \_Wd:‘,¥ ABLE SLOPE
, PLANS, OR AS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED Y pER =T TN
SEWER MAIN—" " NOTE: FOR PRIVATE 8" SERVICES, MANHOLES ARE REQUIRED FOR TIE—-IN TO MAIN :
IAAERAY 18" LG. NIPPLE
NEAR-SIDE LATERAL PIPE MATERIAL: & GLUED CAP
NOTE: FOR PRIVATE 8" SERVICES, MANHOLES ARE REQUIRED FOR TIE-IN TO MAIN STANDARD SERVICE LATERAL SCH. 40,
- - WITH RIGHT-OF-WAY RESTRICTIONS (MAIN DEPTH LESS THAN 8FT) SOLVENT WELD PVC 1120
STANDARD SERVICE CONNECTION NOT TO SCALE ASTM D-1785
TO SANITARY SEWER NOTE: FOR PRIVATE 8" SERVICES, MANHOLES ARE REQUIRED FOR TIE—IN TO MAIN
NOT TO SCALE SERVICE CONNECTION & CLEAN-QUT
NOT TO SCALE
- RSN SEALED LID "C.0.”
XRORRRORRROR SHOWN ON LID
N N NN e RN FLUSH WITH GRADE
/\\}K‘i\/@” GRADE\
i < ,/\ ’ . - - W—— -
\\\.,: A\: s MIN. 4 DEEP p QAN AN SN fo e e o AN AT MATCH EXISTING ASPHALT
N ., b\{\z\/yy\\%/}g& 5&@{} | o EXISTING OR 2" MIN SUPERPAVE CLEAN SQUARE
16" MINIMUM ¢4 SEE DETAIL AANENINAN ENNS L SOV —8" AR GAP PAVEMENT S—9.5A OR B IN LIFTS CUT W/ TACK
OR 6" SCH. 40 MIN. SLOPE THIS SHEET " A _\ .
SOLVENT WELD %" PER FT. FOR SERVICE THREADED PLUG W/ 2 ’ — - ‘ FINAL GRADE
™ 4 ~/ CONNECTION SQUARE NUT ON CAP-——— RGO S e s -
e SRR R e ARC BASE S 8" MIN.
94" OR 8" x 45° BENDS 1. SAMPLING CHAMBER SHALL BE OIS &\fy,g%%\}m\\fﬁ\“M\’@\( b >
LONG SWEEP (2X) APPROVED BY CFPUA PRIOR TO | _——MIN. 8" DIA. PIPE | A AAAIZ,, SUBBASE S 12
INSTALLATION S /<\\/§>\\ ‘ K "\i\\fr\\/{?\\f NS
" " SCOH. W 2. SAMPLING CHAMBER SHALL BE MIN. 8”x8"x8" TEE 110" AU NN
_—4" OR 6" SCH. 40, SOLVENT WELD SEMPLING O 5 OR CONCENTRIC REDUGING CUTBacK R f%{%%% "N SLOPE WALLS To
3. SAMPLING CHAMBER TO BE e CONCERTRIC REDUCING SEACKFILLAYSESA] S-SLOPE WALLS TO ANGLE OF  \ar ANGLE OF REPOSE
PLACED OUTSIDE RIGHT~OF-WAY / PLUMBING AS NECESSARY A A A REPOSE OR SHORING, AS ' OF SOIL OR AS
$4”" OR 6" x J&* BEND MAXIMUM OR EASEMENT ON PRIVATE S %@%}‘%& f/&w}\\\//fgﬁ’ APPROVED BY ENGINEER APPROVED BY
LONG SWEEP PROPERTY NOLLLLLLLLG R ! ENGINEER
ow =\ § 0 Lo S AT T -
#4" OR 6" PIPE OF SUFFICIENT NNIN73522 CLASS 1. 2 OR 3
; LENGTH TO PERMIT PLACEMENT ECCENTRIC REDUCING FITTING. MATCH SEWER SERVICE LINE \ { .
OF RISER IN UNDISTURBED SOIL SIZE OF SERVICE LINE PLUMBING AS WER SERVI NN BbE HIN
AND TO PROVIDE CONVENIENT NECESSARY. INSTALL TO MATCH INVERT. K - PIPE SIZE, AS
LOCATION OF CLEAN OUT 4l . R -PIPE BEDDING INDICATED ON
TR - - e e THE PLANS
\&:\ COMB. WYE SAMPLING CHAMBER P e AR AL AN TN ST RITO SISO oD
K MATERIAL TO BE SAME AS THE MAIN NOT TO SCALE NOTES: (BEDOING, PER
W RN N (C-9xX OR DIP) 1. BACKFILL SHALL BE SUITABLE MATERIAL THAT IS FREE FROM HEAVY CLAY, GUMBOS, DEBRIS, ORGANICS AND LITTLE ONE 8" MIN.
T RILTNK TO NO EXCESSIVE MOISTURE. STABLE ,
DKL S 2. SELECT BACKFILL MAY BE SUBSTITUTED OR REQUIRED BY CITY TO ACHIEVE COMPACTION, (L.E. #57, ABC, CRUSHED FOUNDATION :
LIMESTONE, CLEAN SAND, FLOWABLE FILL, ETC). MATERIAL g7 MiN,—] |} —|  |—8" MIN.
CRUSHED STONE BEDDING, BARREL SIZE TO BE CALLED FOR ON 3. B~INCH OF ABC BASE MATERIAL SHALL BE USED ON CITY STREETS. — 0.0, —
: PLANS, OR AS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
2° EACH SIDE OF LATERAL ' SUPPORT SPACING VARIES 4. BACKFILL AND BASE MATERIALS SHALL BE COMPACTED 12" MINIMUM LIFTS
NOTES: PER MANUFACTURER. 5. SOIL SHALL BE COMPACTED BY A MECHANIZED TAMPER (t.Tr-:E J_llfmino %%Kg,smwavgg% VSERSTS[!;Y ROLLERS > 18" CL 50 DUCTILE IRON
: . R SHALL DESIGN ENGINEER SHALL WIDTH MAY BE USED FOR LARGER EXCAVATIONS. THE PLA ME LL SED.
I SEESL?};ABC“E&DS?Q&; i% ltEE#M%‘S*R":SDBQ%?%NOSE?[‘T'S‘%‘XSLQ“ FEOL?IL%E\TION SEAL END OF CASING APPROVE /DETERMINE SPACING. 6. ALL APPROVED CASTINGS SHALL BE SET FLUSH TO GRADE AND SUPPORTED IF APPLICABLE. DR 18 PVC
' ' ‘ PIPE AFTER TESTING 7. ABC BASE AND SUBBASE COMPACTE?OQOASS%TSNSE?SSDKF%‘LLQSND EMBEDMENT COMPACTED TO 90% AS PIPE TRENCH DETAIL
” H POLYMER SKID DETERMINED BY THE MODIFIED PROC ASH ~99,
2. FOR PRIVATE 8" SERVICES, MANHOLES ARE REQUIRED FOR TIE—IN TO MAIN. WITH BRICK BULKHEAD A 8. 1-FOOT CUTBACKS OF ASPHALT SHALL BE PREPARED ON UNDISTURBED SOIL. MINIMUM ASPHALT DENSITY IS 90%. e
DEEP SERVICE LATERAL |
N DT GREATER THAN 8FT) 1T, LT < PAVEMENT REPAIR WHERE PIPE INSTALLED
NOT TO SCALE | | | (FOR PRIVATE ROADS AND PAVED AREAS;
= e t CONTRACTOR TO MEET MIN. REQUIREMENTS AS DEFINED BY
STAINLESS STEEL SUPPORTS \ A RIGHT-OF-WAY OWNER FOR PUBLIC ROAD REPAIRS)
STEEL CASING PIPE NOT TO SCALE
NOTE: PIPE SUPPORT TO BE PLACED TO PROVIDE PROPER SUPPORT, ALIGNMENT, 1. NO EXCAVATED MATERIAL SHALL BE PLACED IN ANY STREAM, DITCH OR DRAINAGE—WAY.
PAVEMENT WIDTH AND LOCATION AND GRADE AS SPECIFIED. CONTINUOUS SUPPORTS MAY BE USED AS ALTERNATIVE. 2. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES BEFORE
MIN. 1:1 SLOPE IN R/W VARIES. SEE PLAN MIN. 1:1 SLOPE OlL, GREASE, OR PETROLEUM PRODUCT MAY NOT BE USED AS LUBRICANT, ANY CONSTRUCTION BEGINS.
MN, 1] SLOPE , FOR INDIVIDUAL LOCATION, . FROM EDGE OF 3. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR TEMPORARY SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL
PAVEMENT ! ! PAVEMENT MEASURES WHILE CONSTRUCTION IS IN PROGRESS.
SKID SPACING AND LEG SIZE VARIES 4. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR STABILIZATION OF ALL DISTURBED AREAS.
_____ i — BY PIPE SIZE AND PER CARRIER PIPE 5. THE CONTRACTOR 1S RESPONSIBLE FOR LAY DOWN AND STOCKPILE AREAS (TO ARRANGE
= R MANUFACTURER. DESIGN ENGINEER AND ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL LOCAL AND STATE REGULATIONS).
CRUSHED STONE SHALL APPROVE/DETERMINE SPACING. STEEL CASING PIPE
BASE
— POLYMER SKID THE DETAILS SHOWN HEREON SUPERCEDE CFPUA
/‘ - - P < ~ X
IS SIS IIIIIIY, 713 WRITTEN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS VERSIONS 1.00 - 1.04
STEEL ENCASEMENT PIPE \SE AL EACH END STAINLESS STEEL LEG
NOTES: STAINLESS STEEL BAND
1. CASING WILL BE INSTALLED AT LINE AND GRADE SHOWN ON INDIVIDUAL PROFILE SECTION A-A
FOR EACH CROSSING. BORING/JACKING TO LINE AND GRADE IS REQUIRED.
2. TRACER WIRE SHALL BE CONTINUED THROUGH CASING. NOT TO SCALE
. PIPE CASING SUPPORT DETAIL
TYPICAL BORING/ JACKING DETAIL - ——
NOT TO SCALE
NOT TO SCALE 119112
CFPUA SANITARY SEWER SCALE:
N/A
\_ y DRAWN BY:
P N L | cFrua
("REV: DESCRIPTION: , DATE: ) CHECKED BY;
1 SAMPLING CHAMBER REVISED 10/26/12 STANDARD DETAILS CFPUA
PROJECT NO.;
\. VRN J
f N/ "’\
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